The “Effective Date” shall be the later date of execution of the Agreement by the Seller
or the Buyer, as indicated on the signature page.

3. Purchase Price. The total purchase price for the Seller’s interest in the Property (the “Purchase Price”)
shall be Three Hundred Seventy Thousand Dollars ($370,000). The Purchase Price shall be payable
in cash at Closing, subject to the adjustments and prorations herein provided.

4. Earnest Money. Within five (5) business days of the Effective Date, the Buyer shall pay to the Seller
Three Thousand Seven Hundred Dollars ($3,700) as “Earnest Money”, which will be non-refundable
except as otherwise provided in Paragraphs 6 and 11 and the corresponding provisions of the
Agreement, to be applied toward the Purchase Price at Closing in accordance with Paragraph 3.

5. Delivery of Documents.